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INCARICHI VACANTI R.U.A.P. – ANNO 2025
GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA TITOLARITA’ (all. C)

N NOMINATIVO

1 SALAMONE GIOVANNI 06/06/1991 A.F.T. 24,3722 20/10/2015 292
2 TRIOLO GIOVANNA MARIA 02/10/1996 A.F.T. 25,0667 26/10/2021 301
3 INCANDELA GIUSEPPE 27/05/1994 A.F.T. 25,1556 23/07/2019 302
4 RERA GIORGIA AGLAIA 21/08/1995 A.F.T. 25,5889 23/03/2021 307
5 PECORARO SOFIA 18/09/1995 A.F.T. 25,8167 12/07/2021 310
6 BUZZONE BRUNILDE 16/09/1994 A.F.T. 25,9806 09/09/2020 312
7DI MARCO MARTA 25/03/1995 A.F.T. 26,0028 26/03/2021 312
8GENNARO DOMENICO ANDREA 05/10/1994 A.F.T. 26,0306 16/10/2020 312
9 CONSOLO ADRIANO 12/01/1990 A.F.T. 26,2194 31/03/2016 315

10NEGLIA ROBERTA 02/07/1989 A.F.T. 26,2972 19/10/2015 316
11 LUPO PAOLA 19/03/1985 A.F.T. 26,3556 27/07/2011 316
12MACELLO FEDERICA 16/11/1994 A.F.T. 26,6583 13/07/2021 320
13AMARI MARIA LAURA 26/10/1979 A.F.T. 26,7472 25/07/2006 321
14GERBINO ALESSIA 03/09/1994 A.F.T. 26,8639 14/07/2021 322
15 SALTAFORMAGGIO FRANCESCA 28/04/1992 A.F.T. 26,8944 20/03/2019 323
16 IENZI MASSIMO 15/06/1992 A.F.T. 27,1111 25/07/2019 325
17 VENTURA GIORGIO 24/12/1990 A.F.T. 27,2167 12/03/2018 327
18 PANASITI ALESSANDRA 28/11/1988 A.F.T. 27,6667 28/07/2016 332
19OLIVERI FRANCESCA 08/06/1993 A.F.T. 27,7944 24/03/2021 334
20 CALABRESE VALERIO 25/11/1993 A.F.T. 27,9194 26/10/2021 335
21AMATUZZO FEDERICA 08/11/1993 A.F.T. 27,9722 28/10/2021 336
22 PUZZO VINCENZO 07/12/1992 A.F.T. 28,3000 25/03/2021 340
23 TERESI DANIELA 30/10/1990 A.F.T. 28,3917 21/03/2019 341
24 CUSIMANO ELEONORA 20/05/1991 A.F.T. 28,4083 17/10/2019 341
25 CERAMI DEBORAH 10/10/1992 A.F.T. 28,4611 26/03/2021 342
26 CATALANO ILENIA 12/12/1988 A.F.T. 28,6194 25/07/2017 343
27 SALAMONE GIUSEPPE 10/06/1984 A.F.T. 29,1194 23/07/2013 349
28ARANGIO ANGELO 17/05/1992 A.F.T. 29,1583 14/07/2021 350
29MAURO CETTINA GESSYCA 23/08/1977 A.F.T. 29,1750 26/10/2006 350
30 PUGLIESI GIOVANNA 28/02/1987 A.F.T. 29,4056 26/07/2016 353
31 BRANCATO CORRADA 14/10/1991 A.F.T. 29,4444 24/03/2021 353
32MAUGERI ALFIO 06/03/1989 A.F.T. 29,6167 18/10/2018 355
33 CRIMINISI DANIELA 20/06/1985 A.F.T. 30,7778 30/03/2016 369
34GALIFI MARIA AUSILIA 31/10/1981 A.F.T. 30,9972 29/10/2012 372
35 PILVIRENTI FRANCESCO 19/08/1982 A.F.T. 31,1917 28/10/2013 374
36GALATA’ GIULIA MARIA 24/05/1988 A.F.T. 31,8333 24/03/2020 382
37 CAVARA VALERIA 16/10/1979 A.F.T. 32,0222 24/10/2011 384
38 PONZINI SERIO 07/03/1988 A.F.T. 32,4000 31/07/2020 389
39 CITTA’ BERTOLA EMMA LAURA 27/01/1983 A.F.T. 32,4889 23/07/2015 390
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40 LA FIURA MATTIA 06/01/1987 A.F.T. 32,7806 17/10/2019 393
41MANNARA VINCENZA 05/01/1981 A.F.T. 33,8194 30/10/2014 406
42MERIAH ASMA 30/03/1985 A.F.T. 34,3194 25/07/2019 412
43GIANNALIA DANILO 15/08/1979 A.F.T. 34,6111 25/03/2014 415
44DI BENEDETTO PIERA ALBA 08/06/1985 A.F.T. 36,3833 26/10/2021 437
45 PISANA VALENTINA 09/11/1979 A.F.T. 36,3944 31/03/2016 437
46MAGNANO MARIA BIAGIA 19/10/1975 A.F.T. 37,1139 30/11/2012 445
47 PALUMBO LOREDANA 21/10/1983 A.F.T. 37,3694 04/03/2021 448
48 PURPURA LOREDANA 15/07/1973 A.F.T. 37,7056 29/03/2011 452
49 TOSCANO LUCIA CAMILLA 14/07/1981 A.F.T. 37,7139 31/03/2019 453
50 STELLA ROBERTO 24/04/1983 A.F.T. 38,5056 26/10/2021 462
51 RICCARDI TERESA 10/10/1973 A.F.T. 48,0444 26/10/2021 577
52 PAPPALARDO ANDREA 27/05/1995 PROVINCIA 24,1361 16/07/2019 290
53 SALAMONE GIOVANNI 06/06/1991 PROVINCIA 24,3722 20/10/2015 292
54 TRIOLO GIOVANNA MARIA 02/10/1996 PROVINCIA 25,0667 26/10/2021 301
55 INCANDELA GIUSEPPE 27/05/1994 PROVINCIA 25,1556 23/07/2019 302
56 RERA GIORGIA AGLAIA 21/08/1995 PROVINCIA 25,5889 23/03/2021 307
57 PECORARO SOFIA 18/09/1995 PROVINCIA 25,8167 12/07/2021 310
58DI MARCO MARTA 25/03/1995 PROVINCIA 26,0028 26/03/2021 312
59GENNARO DOMENICO ANDREA 05/10/1994 PROVINCIA 26,0306 16/10/2020 312
60 CONSOLO ADRIANO 12/01/1990 PROVINCIA 26,2194 31/03/2016 315
61NEGLIA ROBERTA 02/07/1989 PROVINCIA 26,2972 19/10/2015 316
62 LUPO PAOLA 19/03/1985 PROVINCIA 26,3556 27/07/2011 316
63NAPOLI GIULIA 31/10/1994 PROVINCIA 26,4028 25/03/2021 317
64MACELLO FEDERICA 16/11/1994 PROVINCIA 26,6583 13/07/2021 320
65AMARI MARIA LAURA 26/10/1979 PROVINCIA 26,7472 25/07/2006 321
66GERBINO ALESSIA 03/09/1994 PROVINCIA 26,8639 14/07/2021 322
67 RAGUSA ROSSANA 29/10/1994 PROVINCIA 26,9917 26/10/2021 324
68 IENZI MASSIMO 15/06/1992 PROVINCIA 27,1111 25/07/2019 325
69 VIRZI’ GABRIELE 07/07/1993 PROVINCIA 27,4611 23/12/2020 330
70ANZELMO GIUSEPPINA 06/05/1986 PROVINCIA 27,4778 28/10/2013 330
71 PANASITI ALESSANDRA 28/11/1988 PROVINCIA 27,6667 28/07/2016 332
72OLIVERI FRANCESCA 08/06/1993 PROVINCIA 27,7944 24/03/2021 334
73 CALABRESE VALERIO 25/11/1993 PROVINCIA 27,9194 26/10/2021 335
74AMATUZZO FEDERICA 08/11/1993 PROVINCIA 27,9722 28/10/2021 336
75 PUZZO VINCENZO 07/12/1992 PROVINCIA 28,3000 25/03/2021 340
76 TERESI DANIELA 30/10/1990 PROVINCIA 28,3917 21/03/2019 341
77 CUSIMANO ELEONORA 20/05/1991 PROVINCIA 28,4083 17/10/2019 341
78 CERAMI DEBORAH 10/10/1992 PROVINCIA 28,4611 26/03/2021 342
79 CALO’ NUNZIA PAMELA 14/10/1992 PROVINCIA 28,6583 11/06/2021 344
80ARANGIO ANGELO 17/05/1992 PROVINCIA 29,1583 14/07/2021 350
81MAURO CETTINA GESSYCA 23/08/1977 PROVINCIA 29,1750 26/10/2006 350
82 PUGLIESI GIOVANNA 28/02/1987 PROVINCIA 29,4056 26/07/2016 353
83 RIOLO ANDREA 05/02/1992 PROVINCIA 29,4361 12/07/2021 353
84 BRANCATO CORRADA 14/10/1991 PROVINCIA 29,4444 24/03/2021 353
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85MAUGERI ALFIO 06/03/1989 PROVINCIA 29,6167 18/10/2018 355
86GALIFI MARIA AUSILIA 31/10/1981 PROVINCIA 30,9972 29/10/2012 372
87 PILVIRENTI FRANCESCO 19/08/1982 PROVINCIA 31,1917 28/10/2013 374
88 LEONARDI DANIELA GIOVANNA 18/12/1980 PROVINCIA 31,2556 20/03/2012 375
89GALATA’ GIULIA MARIA 24/05/1988 PROVINCIA 31,8333 24/03/2020 382
90 CAVARA VALERIA 16/10/1979 PROVINCIA 32,0222 24/10/2011 384
91 PONZINI SERIO 07/03/1988 PROVINCIA 32,4000 31/07/2020 389
92 CITTA’ BERTOLA EMMA LAURA 27/01/1983 PROVINCIA 32,4889 23/07/2015 390
93 LA FIURA MATTIA 06/01/1987 PROVINCIA 32,7806 17/10/2019 393
94MANNARA VINCENZA 05/01/1981 PROVINCIA 33,8194 30/10/2014 406
95MERIAH ASMA 30/03/1985 PROVINCIA 34,3194 25/07/2019 412
96GIANNALIA DANILO 15/08/1979 PROVINCIA 34,6111 25/03/2014 415
97 PISANA VALENTINA 09/11/1979 PROVINCIA 36,3944 31/03/2016 437
98MAGNANO MARIA BIAGIA 19/10/1975 PROVINCIA 37,1139 30/11/2012 445
99 PALUMBO LOREDANA 21/10/1983 PROVINCIA 37,3694 04/03/2021 448

100 PURPURA LOREDANA 15/07/1973 PROVINCIA 37,7056 29/03/2011 452
101 TOSCANO LUCIA CAMILLA 14/07/1981 PROVINCIA 37,7139 31/03/2019 453
102 RASPANTI VALENTINA 12/11/1981 PROVINCIA 38,3444 16/03/2020 460
103 STELLA ROBERTO 24/04/1983 PROVINCIA 38,5056 26/10/2021 462
104 RICCARDI TERESA 10/10/1973 PROVINCIA 48,0444 26/10/2021 577
105 TRIOLO GIOVANNA MARIA 02/10/1996 REGIONE 25,0667 26/10/2021 301
106 RERA GIORGIA AGLAIA 21/08/1995 REGIONE 25,5889 23/03/2021 307
107 BUZZONE BRUNILDE 16/09/1994 REGIONE 25,9806 09/09/2020 312
108NEGLIA ROBERTA 02/07/1989 REGIONE 26,2972 19/10/2015 316
109MACELLO FEDERICA 16/11/1994 REGIONE 26,6583 13/07/2021 320
110 PUZZO VINCENZO 07/12/1992 REGIONE 28,3000 25/03/2021 340
111 CATALANO ILENIA 12/12/1988 REGIONE 28,6194 25/07/2017 343
112 RIOLO ANDREA 05/02/1992 REGIONE 29,4361 12/07/2021 353
113GALIFI MARIA AUSILIA 31/10/1981 REGIONE 30,9972 29/10/2012 372
114 PILVIRENTI FRANCESCO 19/08/1982 REGIONE 31,1917 28/10/2013 374
115 PONZINI SERIO 07/03/1988 REGIONE 32,4000 31/07/2020 389
116MANNARA VINCENZA 05/01/1981 REGIONE 33,8194 30/10/2014 406
117GIANNALIA DANILO 15/08/1979 REGIONE 34,6111 25/03/2014 415
118 PALUMBO LOREDANA 21/10/1983 REGIONE 37,3694 04/03/2021 448
119 LO VOI CHIARA 02/08/1991 FUORI REGIONE 27,2028 15/10/2018 326
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